2019 WDA Freshman Tournament
B Division - Century High School
Saturday, November 2, 2019

Admission:
$6 for Adults
$4 for Students

Pool A Pool B Pool C
Century Blue Legacy Black Bismarck
Mandan Black Century White Legacy Gold
Minot White Turtle Mountain Mandan White
Dickinson Minot Gold Williston
Olson 1 Olson 2 New Gym

9:00
10:15
11:30
12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

5:30

Century Blue vs. Minot White
Mandan Black @ Dickinson
Century Blue @ Dickinson
Mandan Black @ Minot White
Minot White @ Dickinson
Century Blue @ Mandan Black
#1A vs. #1B

#1A vs. #1C

#1B vs. #1C

Legacy Black vs. Turtle Mountain
Century White vs. Minot Gold
Legacy Black vs. Minot Gold
Century White vs. Turtle Mountain
Turtle Mountain vs. Minot Gold

Legacy Black vs. Century White

First team listed will provide the home book.

Bismarck vs. Mandan White
Legacy Gold vs. Williston
Bismarck vs. Williston

Legacy Gold vs. Mandan White
Mandan White vs. Williston
Bismarck vs. Legacy Gold

Second team listed will provide a libero tracker




