## 2019 WDA Freshman Tournament B Division - Century High School Saturday, November 2, 2019 Admission: \$6 for Adults

\$4 for Students

Pool A	Pool B	Pool C
Century Blue	Legacy Black	Bismarck
Mandan Black	Century White	Legacy Gold
Minot White	Turtle Mountain	Mandan White
Dickinson	Minot Gold	Williston

	Olson 1	Olson 2	New Gym	
9:00	Century Blue vs. Minot White	Legacy Black vs. Turtle Mountain	Bismarck vs. Mandan White	
10:15	Mandan Black @ Dickinson	Century White vs. Minot Gold	Legacy Gold vs. Williston	
11:30	Century Blue @ Dickinson	Legacy Black vs. Minot Gold	Bismarck vs. Williston	
12:30	Mandan Black @ Minot White	Century White vs. Turtle Mountain	Legacy Gold vs. Mandan White	
1:30	Minot White @ Dickinson	Turtle Mountain vs. Minot Gold	Mandan White vs. Williston	
2:30	Century Blue @ Mandan Black	Legacy Black vs. Century White	Bismarck vs. Legacy Gold	
3:30	#1A vs. #1B			
4:30	#1A vs. #1C			
5:30	#1B vs. #1C			
First team listed will provide the home book.				
Second team listed will provide a libero tracker				